INS. CASE OWNER	trinest	CC WAXA1800	557	U AD / LKK.	
Surveyor	harcus	DOI: ASSIGNM	LENT LE	Date / Time:	(01(18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured	a GBA	9280 U more more works.	Claim No. Policy No.	S7M00645 (UP18233	V287
Lasured Tel No.  Excess Sec II :SS  Is driver the owner	( YES / 😡 )	D.O.A.: W(IV)	Make / Model Place of Accide		
Driver Tel		(V/L.YE)/NO)	Insured Liabilit	RT: (ES)/ NO : TP GIA REPO y: % Final? \	
INSRS. WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS	S INSR WSP. Tel: Liabil RMK	lity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INS WSI Tel Linb RM	P: sility
Bate/Time	#B03550	C DENGYSU	1-4	STAGE Non-Reporting by (1-s):	DATE/PIC
Onn:	of constituin	٧.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Nonfication ltr (if non-pickup):	) NA
1-3-10	W/010 2	MEI KWAN,		Call Of: 301	1-3-18
0 4:15	CONFIRM	MED ACC., AG	REED	Documentation Check List: 1	landler Typist
C 1.13	9 AWALE	CUR I NOD H	SUE.	Notification fir (if non-pickup)  After call fir to OE	×
	TO CAL	L 01. (0. BOSS		Authorisation To Act:	
	CALLED			Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
6-3-18	FOR	WANDATE .	=111	Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	X I
		RECEIVED 0 0 1	AR 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction;	8
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Firms: 31 18	Sent By:		LOD Payment Breakdown Form. Post-Repair Photos.	
	1.1	()		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost. FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 7 4 4 4 4	Confirm with	5	Email Call	Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 65 T Loss of Repair (LOR):	5 1,07 U.XX	1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2°	7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	ss 120 (530)	4 days) below 140	CC	8 1 19	OK 8/1/18
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 2. X	LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		, (	OLE
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	55 55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	)	Claim status: Normal/Reject     Report Format:     Survey fee:	ct/Private Settle
Total:	SS 1,192.XY	Global Sum S5:			
FINAL PAYMENT	-Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Ensil Call	
Payee 1:	55 (192.60	Name 1: CYS AND IN	MOBILE	- JERUICLIY	IF FID
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	22 ×	Name 2: Name 3:			

1. AXA Atturgingble.



# 進友成汽車服務私人有限公司

# CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd

ROC Reg. No. A05041/2001E

GST Reg. NO: 20-0105041-E

MR L PRAVIN KUMAR 83 FLORA DRIVE #02-36 SINGAPORE 506887

POLICY NO YOUR REF OUR REF

: THIRD PARTY CLAIMS GBA 9280 U (AXA) TP 5862

VECHICLE NO MAKE/MODEL

FBA 3559 G YAMAHA SPARK

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.12.17

LESS

SURVEY BY

DATE : 23.01.18

SET FAIRING ASSY Side SET REAR BUMPER PC TAILLAMP PC REAR EXHAUST RIM 1 PC REAR FENDER 1 PC REAR RIM SHAFT 1 PC REAR RIM BEARING 1 PC SWING ARM 1 PC REAR KEY SET LOCK ASSY

SS CA4 425.00 \_ NS 350.00 X 135.00 12 280.00 De 120.00 -11 45.00 K 38.00 3 4/14 365.00 2 65.00 1,823.00 10% 182.30 1,640.70

1 PC REAR NO. PLATE REAR BOX 1 PC 1 PC REAR BOX BRACKET 1 PC REAR TYRE 1 PC SWING ARM BUSH

SS SW 18.00 S/NETT (16 ent)180.00 x 12 1 + 120 00 × 473.00

TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTION

S\$ 44 80.00 X

LABOUR CHARGES

380.00 220

SIN DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY ONLY

YOUR FAITHFULLY

resultants theode notify

### CYS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD

- · To recovery below of the speed passeng
- To hope of benegot partial during reserves
- Plans proce are sched to porternation
- True party learning in this "Warmed Projection Design
- Reministration of a street
- · Supponences names must be responsed and is follows to fine approval from theatening Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Sgrature

Dire:

38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1 #07-17 Admiralty Industrial Park Singapore 757700 Tel: 6219 2098 (3 Lines) Fax: 6219 2096 E-mail: cysauto@singnet.com.ag



# 進友成汽車服務私人有限公司

# CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd

ROC Reg. No :A05041/2001E

GST Reg. NO: 20-0105041-E

MR L PRAVIN KUMAR 83 FLORA DRIVE #02-36 SINGAPORE 506887 POLICY NO YOUR REF OUR REF : THIRD PARTY CLAIMS : GBA 9280 U (AXA)

TP 5862 FBA 3559 G

VECHICLE NO MAKE/MODEL

: YAMAHA SPARK

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.12.17

LESS

SURVEY BY

SET FAIRING ASSY S. de

PC TAILLAMP

1 PC REAR EXHAUST RIM

1 PC REAR FENDER

1 PC REAR RIM SHAFT

PC REAR RIM BEARING

PC SWING ARM

1 PC REAR KEY SET LOCK ASSY

DATE : 23.01.18

SS CAL 425.00 N S 350.00 X 135.00 1280.00 X 120.00 45.00 7 38.00 7 365.00 7

S\$ 1,823.00 10% 182.30 S\$ 1,640.70

1 PC REAR NO. PLATE

1 PC REAR BOX

1 PC REAR BOX BRACKET

1 PC REAR TYRE

1 PC SWING ARM BUSH

18.00 S/NETT

1/( CUT 180.00 X "

11 100.00 X "

11 120.00 X "

55.00 ? "

S\$ 44 80.00 X

380.00 200

S\$ 2,573.70

TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTION

LABOUR CHARGES

SIN DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY ONLY

YOUR FAITHFULLY,

KR Auto Consultants hence notify

### CYS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD

- . To resurvey of one other spray painting
- To dispray demaged partist during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
   Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
  - No (liegs) modification(s) is allowed
  - Supplementary nemus; must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Requirer

Signature:

Date:

38 Woodlands industrial Park East 1 #07-17 Admiralty Industrial Park Singapore 757700 Tel: 6219 2098 (3 Lines) Fax: 6219 2096 E-mail: cysauto@singnet.com.sg

TEST .0N

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	6344C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	FBA3559G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	30 Jan 2018
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	SPARK 135 M
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	5YP710413
Chassis No.:	5YP710413
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$1,853.00
Original Registration Date:	17 Apr 2006
First Registration Date:	17 Apr 2006
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid:	\$278.00
Intended PARF Rebate Deta	ails
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Detail	ls
COE Expiry Date:	31 Mar 2021
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$3,280.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,079.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$2,079.00
Message	

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Jan 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



# Re:FOLLOW-UP FOR QUANTUM APPROVAL

Type

Information

Message

Mandate approved.

Reply

### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

CYSAUTO <cysauto@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 1 March 2018 12:36 PM

To:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

DEMAND LETTER

Your ref : FBA3559G Our ref : S7M00645MC/TE -FW: Acknowledgment

Attachments:

GIA RECEIPT.tif; GIA FEES.tif

Dear Ms Joy Irene,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Attached herewith supporting documents for your attention.

We have instruction to settle as follow:

Cost of Repair

\$ 1,070.00(inclusive GST)

Loss of Use (4daysX\$30)

\$ 120.00(recommend 3days+arrangement)

**GIA Fees** 

Ŝ 2.00(as claimed)

TOTAL

\$ 1,192.00

Kindly confirm. Thanks and look forward for your reply.

CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd

Ms Tee Wee Sin

Tel: 62192098 Fax: 62192096 Email: cysauto@singnet.com.sg

----Original Message-----

From: namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg [mailto:namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 9:47 AM To: CYSAUTO <cysauto@singnet.com.sg> Cc: TAY Ernest <ernest.tay@axa.com.sg>

Subject: Acknowledgment Your ref: FBA3559G Our ref: S7M00645MC/TE

Dear Sir

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

### List of our motor surveyors:-

- 1. Lee Wee Ho/Billy Loh/ Sani /Mohamed Anwwar (AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd)
- Hari Haran/Patrick Ng/ Patrick Favacho Gerard / Mohamad Affandi (AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd) 2.
- Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Derek Oh Siong Wee (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd) 3.
- 4. Mohd Noh Bin Sapoh/ Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 5. Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Elson Teng/ Michael Chong (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd) 6.
- 7. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd) 8.
- 9. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 10. Gerard Favacho (A-PAC Investigation Solutions Pte Ltd)

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Please send your reply to the in-charge claim handler who is copied in this email.

Regards,

Namrata Dhiwar

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 1 March 2018 4:39 PM

To:

'jfeng@singnet.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 9280U AND FBA 3559G ALONG HOUGANG AVE 10 ON

24.12.2018 1845HRS

7

### JIN FENG MACHINERY WORKS

Policy Holder

### ATTENTION: Ms. Angie

Dear Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18001551/Ujb3

YOUR REF

: GBA 9280U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 9280U AND FBA 3559G ALONG HOUGANG AVE 10 ON 24.12.2018 1845HRS

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of FBA 3559G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle FBA 3559G. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:joyirene@lkkauto.com">joyirene@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

# WITHOUT PREJUDICE to:

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim any/or (b) Any Personal Injury Claims [Note: This Notice supersedes and inconsistencies found in this Discharge Voucher]

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I L Pravin Rumar ("the thir	d party claimant") of 13 From Duv.
#02-36 Spw, 506997 (address), owner	
authorize CYS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTC	
me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or	The state of the s
vehicle no. PLANTY that was damaged pursuant to the	
(date) along Hougany Are 10	
0.4 0.00	
no/s("the acc	adent ).
T	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above me	
and the workshop is further authorized to receive pay	
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the worksh	op.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the worksh	
prejudice and without admission of liability basis inse	ofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	(8)
	4
Dated this 24 (day) of 12 (month)	20 <u>()</u> (year)
	$\Lambda$ 1
1.1	進友成門事願持私人有限公司 CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd
	38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1 #07-17 April Bity Industrial Park
180/	Singlidore 757700 Tel: 8219 2098 (3lines) Fax: 8219 2096
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with company stamp)



: S7M00645

: JIN FENG MACHINERY WORKS

CLAIM REF

INSURED

WITHOUT PREJUDICE to :

at Insurers' Subrogated Claim any/or

b) Any Personal Injury Claims

Note: This Notice supersedes and inconsistencies

found in this Discharge Voucher]

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I L PRAVIN KUMAR NRIC No. S9246344C hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [ ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO ONLY | (S\$ 1,192.00 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [GBA 92804] as a result of an accident along [HOUGANG AVE 10] on [24/12/2017] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. [FBA 3559G].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [GBA 9280u] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [GBA 9280u]

Claimant's Signature	L PRAVIN KUMAR
NRIC no./ Company Stamp Occupation/ Business	59246344C
Address	: 85 Floor Drive 402-26 3 (COGPF+)
Telephone No.	74147218
Witness's Name	: Tox Wes In
Witness's Signature	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Witness's NRIC No.	CYTY MUTOMORDIE Services Pte Ltd

Dated this 30 day of 07

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 5 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 058811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

## TAX INVOICE

### Invoice No

7695

M/S AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT. POLICY NO
OUR REF
VEHICLE NO
MAKE/MODEL
DATE OF ACCIDENT
DATE

: THIRD PARTY CLAIM : TP 5862 : FBA 3559 G : YAMAHA SPARK

: 24-Dec-17 : 03-Jan-19

SURVEY BY

TO AGREE AT THE SUM AT

GST 7%

\$\$ 1,000.00 70.00 \$\$ 1,070.00

SIN DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND AND SEVENTY ONLY

YOURS FAITHFULLY

FOR CYS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-011898

Date of Request:

23/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1 #07-17, Admiralty Industrial Park Singapore 757700

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

23/01/2018

uiry By

TEE WEE SIN

Tr Vehicle No.

GBA9280U

Accident Date

24/12/2017

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
GBA9280U	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	10/04/2017-09/04/2018	6338 7288	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

s a computer generated document and requires no signature.



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-011898

Date of Request:

23/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1 #07-17, Admiralty Industrial Park

Singapore 757700

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

23/01/2018

uiry By

TEE WEE SIN

Tr Vehicle No.

GBA9280U

Accident Date

24/12/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBA 9280U (II	nsd veh)	Model:	TPVD YAMAHA SPARK-
	FBA 3559G (	TP veh)		135CC
Date of Accident:	24/12/2017			
Slobal Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,753.86	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	1,070.00	
oss of Use		: \$	120.00	4days at \$30.00 per day
tental (if any)		: S		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	im	: \$	1,192.00	
elow) N For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	_100(%)
) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: \	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
<ul> <li>Assessed Lia</li> </ul>	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for case	es where BOLA does not apply
temarks				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
The contract of the second	on: Payee's Breakdow		: \$	1,192.
	PROGRAMME TO A STATE OF THE STA		: \$	1,192.
) CYS AUTOMO	PROGRAMME TO A STATE OF THE STA	TD	01/02/2019	1,192

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

REMOVE	411	40	•	68	49	48	40	41	e				
ACTION (PARTS)	Approve	Derry	Approve	Deny	Approve	Deny	Арргоче	Approve	Derry		REMOVE	•	197
PART	382.5		121.5	۰	ğ	0	34.2	328.5			COMMENT		
SALV		0		۰		0			۰		ACTION (LABOUR)	Þ	
DISC	9	0	9	0	2	10	9	2	0		ACI	Deny	
DEPRO STTRS		0		0		0					PAMT	0	
LIST PRICE	\$23	0	85		120	100	8	385	0		LABOUR REPAIR	75	
сонашом	Cracked	Serviceable	Cracked	Serviceable	Deformed	Servicestile	Necessary	Best	Repos			0	
REPAREMENTEE (PARTS)											LABOUR HAR	O NOLLON	
PART											PART NAME	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTION	
PART	SET FAIRING ASSY SIDE	SET REAR BUMPER	TAILLAMP	REAR EXHAUST RIM	REAR	REAR RIM SHAFT	REAR RIM BEARING	SWING	REAR LOCK ASSY			F	
101											REPARTMENTACE (LABOUR)		
MATERIAL											REPARUR		
DUAN	*	-		-		(44)	-	-	-		38.80	9	
# Q	¥	N			vo.								
103	`	`	`	``	`	`		`	`		TO T	`	3
			0		10	2	10.5	9		Labour		13	

# https://vp.smatclaims.axa.com.su/claim-portat/html/index-vendre-servira-mujects/ html#/servira-centiaets//servira-centiaets//servira-centiaets//servira-centiaets//servira-centiaets//servira-centiaets//servira-centiaets/

. 2							
Parts & Lubour	MIMOVI	43		a	•	a	e
Tarms & Ratio	COMMENT		BENT	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	NOT	NGT	MEDESSARY
Vehicle Condition	AMDUNT		9	0	0	0	\$
Definite	ACTION	Approve	Approve	Deny	Deny	Demy	Approve
Vehicle & Driver Details	NAME	DAYS OF REPAIR:3 DAYS	REAR NO PLATE	HEAR BOX (CUT)	REAR BOX BRACKET	REAH	SWING ARM BUSH
	W 00	-	n	~	*	60	
General & Workshop Details	ш		`	`	`	`	`
General		(3)	(3)	12	(0	0	10)

# https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servics-nerulests/html/fiservics-renulests/assessment/2-arvics-RenuestNumber-27287&tab=summarv

81,258.70					
Claim Amount					
Administ					
Misselaneous					
Parts & Labour					
Taxes A Robo		REVISED AMOUNT	\$974.70	\$220.00	\$65.00
Vahicle Condition					
Vehicle & Driver Details	\$1,259.70	ESTIMATE	\$E74.70	\$220.00	\$68.90
General & Warkshop Details	Claim Amount	CATEBORY	Spare Parts	Labour	Macellaneous
	Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Rotio Parts & Labour Misselfaneous Summay Claim Amount	L Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous Summery Claim Amount 9.70	Op Derialts. Vehicle & Driver Details. Vehicle Condition: Taxes & Ratio. Parts & Labour. Misselfaneous. Summery Claim Amount \$1,259.70.  ESTMATE. REVISED AMOUNT.	\$1,259.70  SSTA.70  \$57,259.70  SSTA.70  \$57,259.70  SSTA.70  \$57,70	St.259.00 SETA.70 SETA

# https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-renuests html#/kervice-renuests/assessment/?service-RenuestNumber=27287&tabssumman

\$1,000.00			
Claim Amount			
Surmay			
Miscellaneous			
Parts & Labour			
Taxes & Ratio		REVISED AMOUNT	\$1,000.00
Vehicle Condition Taxe			
Whicle & Driver Details.	\$1,000,00	ESTIMATE	\$1,000.00
General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details V	Claim Amount	CATEGORY	Micellineous

1 February 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Invoke

LKKinnice1.pdf

UPLOADED

AJTHOR

3444-BITS

TYPE

+ Miles ( Dalament

HANNE

Reports & Statement

Acodemt Statement

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

Clain	53300045					Vehicle Information	tion
			ACL	Actions			
Reference	CC4/ASAHIRO01551/Upaq2	551/Ujb3q2 🗸	Nex	Next Step	Wait for: Approve invoice	Incident Vehicle Registration #	FBA3559G
loss Date	24 December 2017	77			Will busines	Make	TPVD YAMAMA
Request Clate	19 December 2018	11				Model	SPARC-135CC
Due Date						Service Address	
Vendor Name	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP)	SULTANTS PTE				37 KALLANG PUR	37 KALLANG PUDDING ROAD #07-06, . , 349314
Type of Lots	Dard Party Webich Domage	le Domage				Primary Contact/Insured	pansul/7
Sevices	Petiding verification - Direct Settlement	on - Direct				JIN TENG MACHINERY WORKS 37 KALLANG PUDDING ROAD A Singapore	JIN TENG MACHINERY WORKS 37 KALLANG PUDDING ROAD #07-06, 349314. Singapore
						niemijihundhobbs.com.vg	Bruorsa
						Claim Handler	
						WANG Peter pete	WANG Peter peter wangstax.com.ig
Additional Instructions	ractions						
Mestages	Invoices History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes		
Document Type		Ducument Suffyge					
	٠		٠				

Forms / Claim Documents Note To Consist / Claim Solidation / Discharge USA AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Note To Consultants PTE TO TTP T	MANE	TOPE	338-1795	AUTHOR	DATE
Forms / Claim  Food / Authority Letter  Documents  Heigater  Hook and Consultavits PTE  LUX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LUX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LUX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LID TTP  LOX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LOT TTP  LOX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LOX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LOT TTP  LOX AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE  LOX A	10D patr	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LKK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 February 2019
The POA / Authority Letter  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUX AUTO CONSULTAN	DISCHARGE VOUCHER.put	Forms / Claus Documents	Sabifaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK ALLTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	1 February 2019
REQUEST Reports & Statement Others LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Reports & Statement Others LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Correspondence Policy Holders / Insurent LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Correspondence Library LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consents LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Letters and Library LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Letters and Library LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Letters and Library LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Letters and Letters and Library LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)  Letters and Consentrate Colorateion LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP)	ALTHORISATION TO ACT FORM, pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	1 February 201
REQUEST- Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LICHTRY Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LICHTRY Correspondence Connection Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents Forms / Claim Estimate / Quotation LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LICHTRY	WORKSHOP INVOICEDAR	Iwaice	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 Peteruary 201
Reports & Statement Others UDIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UDIX AUTO CONSULT	IA FOR QUANTUM MANDATE REQUEST- 15 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ITP!	16 Aut 2018
Letters and   Policy Holders   LID (TP)	RE-SURVEY PHOTOS put	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	22 March 2018
Lictitors and Correspondence Policy Holitory Holitor Pharms LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Claim Estimate / Gustation LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Estimate / Questation LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Estimate / Questation LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Estimate / Questation LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Correspondence Library TAY Ernest Correspondence	SURVEY PHOTOS pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK ALITO CONSLITANTS PTE LTD (TP):	22 March 2018
Forms / Claim Fo	AETTO OLDOF	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holden / Prumit	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	21 March 2018
Forms / Claim Estimate / Quotation LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LD (TP) LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Locaments Latters and Latters and Latters and Latters and Latters and Latters and LAM Emert Carrespondence Reports & Statement CAM Report DHIWARI Namrata	GA SEATICH pet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXK ALTO CONSLITANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 March 2018
Forms / Claim Estimate / Quetation LXCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Letters and Thuid Party TAM Emest Cartespondence CAM Report DHIWAR Name as	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED put	Forms / Claim Documents	Estmale / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 201
Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Catherine Call Report DelWAR Namrata	Preliminary Advice ptil	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 201
Reports & Statement GAA Report DHIWAR Namenta	TP SELECT LIOCpdr	Letters and Correspondence	That Party	TAY Ernest	25 January 201
	GBA92BDU imaligia regner POF	Reports & Statement	GAA Report	DHWAR Namenta	24 January 2018

24 January 2016

DHIWAR Namesta

Estimate / Quotabon

Farms / Claim Documents

TF - SURVEY REQUEST-mg

DATE

NAB-TYPE

27 December 2017

Kurnar Shallendra

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

GBA9280U PDF

Reports & Statement

HIA3559G IIDF

ž	
ž	
ŧ	
Æ	
878	
772	
ij	
Ē	
ž	
25	
ğ	
8	
ž	
738	
1 ×	
8	
2	
vice	
Ser	
All U	
Ħ	
85.55	
ã	
2	
20	
PS.	
dop	
NB.	
ex-	
Sind	
Ē	
SE SE	
904	
Ě	
Cha	
50	
com	
ахв	
ms.a	
- 60	
23	
smar	
l/vp.s	
12	
H	
_	